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FPDR Director's Calendar 
April 2022 

 
April 1, 2022 Friday 
 Out of Office 
 
April 4, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 5, 2022 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR TI pre-construction kick-off/coordination meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 6, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Process Improvement + Pre-Retirement Project - Pregame 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 7, 2022 Thursday  

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Litigation Review 
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 8, 2022 Friday 

8:45 AM - 2:15 PM  FPDR FA III Interviews 
 
April 11, 2022 Monday 

8:45 AM - 2:15 PM  FPDR FA III Interviews 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Government Relations 

 
April 12, 2022 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  FPDR FA III Interviews 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR FA III Interview Recap and Ranking 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 13, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
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April 14, 2022 Thursday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Preventing Employee Burnout - Class 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Keith Hathorne - HRBP 
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Out of Office 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 15, 2022 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
April 18, 2022 Monday 

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Out of Office 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Manager Supervisor Town Hall 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 19, 2022 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Address Change Committee Update 

 
April 20, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  WA Claims School -- Joints: Medicine Meets Workers' Compensation 

 
April 21, 2022 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM  Understanding and Responding to White Nationalism. 

 
April 22, 2022 Friday 

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
April 25, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
April 26, 2022 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Managing Staff Through Stressful Situations 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR Pre-Construction kick-off 
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 27, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Tom Rinehart CAO 

 
April 28, 2022 Thursday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
April 29, 2022 Friday 
 Out of Office 


